Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:01.28
2:02.00
2:02.88
2:03.16
2:03.35
2:03.49
2:03.92
2:03.99
2:04.13
2:06.22
2:07.81
2:09.59
2:10.05
2:10.53
2:11.57
2:12.13
2:12.88
2:13.13
2:13.27
2:15.00
2:15.62
2:16.22
2:16.59
2:16.86
2:16.92

2:17.30

LNV

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

753
739
724
719
715
713
705
704
702
668
643
617
610
604
589
582
572
569
567
546
538

Round

I I =

r m T I T I I m I I T

Mmoo m

I I

Date

15/05/24
15/05/24
05/04/23
03/04/24
03/04/24
24/03/22
05/04/23
24/07/22
24/07/22
24/07/23
10/06/23
24/07/19
24/07/19
01/08/21
02/02/20
11/05/19
14/03/20
04/05/19
02/02/20
25/05/19
13/04/19
03/02/19
03/08/18
03/02/19
03/08/18
13/04/19

AnINA4A

Meet

2024 Indy May Cup

2024 Indy May Cup

British Swimming Championships 2023

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Bradford SC Summer Long Course Meet 2023
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet
Glasgow International Swim Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Al Af Oleaffiald Ouiion Oviad Pumnioe NMand

Venue

Indiananoplis, USA
Indiananoplis, USA
Sheffield

London

London

Buffalo, New York
Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Leeds

Glasgow

Glasgow

Sheffield

Leeds

Nottingham

Grand Central Pools
Sheffield

Leeds

Tollcross

Leeds

Leeds

Sheffield

Leeds

Sheffield

Leeds

Olseiaia

Page1/3

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

1
Skipton 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1

1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Co Bradford 1
Skipton 3
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Co Bradford 1
Skipton 1
Co Bradford 1
Skipton 1

o

~“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o4
2:17.96
2:18.17
2:19.49
2:19.52
2:20.63
2:21.31
2:21.78
2:22.05
2:23.56
2:23.77
2:24.83
2:25.43
2:27.79
2:28.19
2:29.93
2:30.32
2:30.35
2:32.92
2:35.00
2:35.33
2:38.17
2:44.90
2:50.37
3:10.52

3:15.94

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:02.00
2:01.28
2:03.16
2:03.35
2:06.22
2:07.81
2:03.92
2:02.88
2:04.13
2:03.99
2:03.49
2:10.53
2:12.88
2:11.57
2:13.27

2:09.59
2:10.05
2:28.19
2:15.00
2:12.13
2:19.49
2:13.13
2:15.62

2:17.30

Copyr}gh} 2024

o
511
509
494
494
483
476

468
454
452
442
436
416
412
398
395
395
375
360
358
339
299
271
194

178

WA Pts

739
753
719
715
668
643
705
724
702
704
713
604
572
589
567

617
610
412
546
582
494
569
538
519

m I rr mM T O T T I T I M I I T I M I I

I m I I I I

Round

I T T =

-n

I I O T

RV
01/12/18
05/05/18
04/05/19
26/05/18
04/11/17
14/01/18
24/03/18
20/05/17
20/05/17
07/04/18
05/08/17
25/03/17
13/05/17
25/05/19
09/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
22/01117
21/05/16
26/11/16
21/05/16
10/04/16
07/02/16
21/02/15
21/02/15

Date

15/05/24
15/05/24
03/04/24
03/04/24
24/07/23
10/06/23
05/04/23
05/04/23
24/07/22
24/07/22
24/03/22
01/08/21
14/03/20
02/02/20
02/02/20

24/07/19
24/07/19
25/05/19
25/05/19
11/05/19
04/05/19
04/05/19
13/04/19
13/04/19

Uity U1 DHEIIEIU SWITT SYUAU FIEHIE! VBB
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018

North East Region Championships

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
ASA North East Region Championships

ASA North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

Yorkshire SA County Championships

Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Meet

2024 Indy May Cup

2024 Indy May Cup

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
British Summer Championships

City of Bradford SC Summer Long Course Meet 2023
British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo

NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming

Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Glasgow International Swim Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
Swim England North East Region Championships (50)
City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019

Srigtigiu
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Tollcross
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Venue

Indiananoplis, USA
Indiananoplis, USA
London

London

Sheffield

Leeds

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Sheffield

Buffalo, New York
Sheffield

Grand Central Pools
Leeds

Leeds

Glasgow
Glasgow
Tollcross
Tollcross
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Leeds

SRIpI
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Skipton

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Skipton

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford

Co Bradford

Club Swam Under

Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Co Bradford
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Pagv|a2/3

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.94
2:16.86
2:16.22
2:17.96
2:16.59
2:16.92
2:19.52
2:18.17
2:23.77
2:21.78
2:21.31
2:20.63
2:24.83
2:22.05
2:23.56
2:27.79
2:29.93
2:25.43
2:30.32
2:30.35
2:32.92
2:35.33
2:35.00
2:38.17
2:44.90
2:50.37
3:10.52
3:15.94

Copyright 2024

511
524
531
511

523
494
509
452
471
476
483
442
468
454
416
398
436

395
375
358
360
339
299
271
194
178

r r r M I r T T M I I I T I I I I ™M I T

I T T =

30/03/19
03/02/19
03/02/19
01/12/18
03/08/18
03/08/18
26/05/18
05/05/18
07/04/18
24/03/18
14/01/18
04/11/17
05/08/17
20/05/17
20/05/17
13/05/17
09/04/17
25/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
22/01117
26/11/16
21/05/16
21/05/16
10/04/16
07/02/16
21/02/15
21/02/15

City ot Shettield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

North East Region Championships

City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018
City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
ASA North East Region Championships
ASA North East Region Championships

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

Richmond Dales April Fool Gala

City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

ASANER Regional Championships 2016
ASANER Regional Championships 2016
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Yorkshire County Championships

Shettield
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Liverpool
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds

Leeds

Pag1e3/3

Skipton

Skipton 1
Skipton 1
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 3
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1
Co Bradford 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



