Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Minto - (953406) - City of Bradford SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:01.28	753		15/05/24	2024 Indy May Cup	Indiananoplis, USA		1
2:02.00	739		15/05/24	2024 Indy May Cup	Indiananoplis, USA		1
2:02.88	724	Н	05/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.16	719	F	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Bradford	1
2:03.35	715	Н	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Bradford	1
2:03.49	713	F	24/03/22	Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo	Buffalo, New York		1
2:03.92	705	F	05/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.99	704	Н	24/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:04.13	702	F	24/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:06.22	668	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:07.81	643	Н	10/06/23	City of Bradford SC Summer Long Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:09.59	617	F	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:10.05	610	Н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:10.53	604	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:11.57	589	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:12.13	582	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Skipton	1
2:12.88	572	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
2:13.13	569	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:13.27	567	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:15.00	546	Н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Skipton	1
2:15.62	538	F	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:16.22	531	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:16.59	527	F	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:16.86	524	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:16.92	523	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:17.30	519	Н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
0.17 04 onvright 202	⊑ 11 ∕	Ц	01/00/10	City of Chaffield Curim Courad Dramiar Maat	Chaffield	Powered By SPOR	

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

۲.۱۱.34	211	п	30/03/13	oly of onemeta owith oquad Fremier Meet	SHEIHEIU	Skipton	Page 2 / 3
2:17.96	511	Н	01/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:18.17	509	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:19.49	494	F	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:19.52	494	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:20.63	483	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:21.31	476	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:21.78	471	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:22.05	468	F	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:23.56	454	Н	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:23.77	452	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
2:24.83	442	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:25.43	436	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:27.79	416	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:28.19	412	С	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Skipton	1
2:29.93	398	Н	09/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:30.32	395	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:30.35	395	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:32.92	375	Н	22/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:35.00	360	F	21/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:35.33	358	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:38.17	339	Н	21/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:44.90	299	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:50.37	271	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
3:10.52	194	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:15.94	178	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
2:02.00	739		15/05/24	2024 Indy May Cup	Indiananoplis, USA		1
2:01.28	753		15/05/24	2024 Indy May Cup	Indiananoplis, USA		1
2:03.16	719	F	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Bradford	1
2:03.35	715	Н	03/04/24	Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024	London	Co Bradford	1
2:06.22	668	Н	24/07/23	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:07.81	643	Н	10/06/23	City of Bradford SC Summer Long Course Meet 2023	Leeds	Skipton	3
2:03.92	705	F	05/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:02.88	724	Н	05/04/23	British Swimming Championships 2023	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:04.13	702	F	24/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.99	704	Н	24/07/22	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:03.49	713	F	24/03/22	Speedo Sectionals - Buffalo	Buffalo, New York		1
2:10.53	604	Н	01/08/21	NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:12.88	572	Н	14/03/20	Stockport Metro Qualifying Open Meet	Grand Central Pools	Skipton	1
2:11.57	589	F	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:13.27	567	Н	02/02/20	Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:09.59	617	F	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:10.05	610	н	24/07/19	British Summer Championships	Glasgow	Skipton	1
2:28.19	412	С	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Skipton	1
2:15.00	546	н	25/05/19	Glasgow International Swim Meet	Tollcross	Skipton	1
2:12.13	582	Н	11/05/19	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Skipton	1
2:19.49	494	F	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:13.13	569	Н	04/05/19	Swim England North East Region Championships (50)	Sheffield	Skipton	1
2:15.62	538	F	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:17.30	519	н	13/04/19	City of Leeds National Qualifier 2019	Leeds	Skipton	1
oyright 2024	4					Powered By SPOR	rsysti

2:17.94	511	Н	30/03/19	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield	Skipton	Page 3 / 3 1
2:16.86	524	F	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:16.22	531	Н	03/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Skipton	1
2:17.96	511	Н	01/12/18	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:16.59	527	F	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:16.92	523	Н	03/08/18	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:19.52	494	Н	26/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:18.17	509	Н	05/05/18	North East Region Championships	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:23.77	452	Н	07/04/18	City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet	Liverpool	Co Bradford	1
2:21.78	471	Н	24/03/18	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet 2018	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:21.31	476	Н	14/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:20.63	483	Н	04/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:24.83	442	Н	05/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:22.05	468	F	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:23.56	454	Н	20/05/17	ASA North East Region Championships	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:27.79	416	Н	13/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:29.93	398	Н	09/04/17	Richmond Dales April Fool Gala	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:25.43	436	Н	25/03/17	City of Sheffield Premier Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:30.32	395	F	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:30.35	395	Н	05/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:32.92	375	Н	22/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Co Bradford	1
2:35.33	358	Н	26/11/16	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield	Co Bradford	3
2:35.00	360	F	21/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:38.17	339	Н	21/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Co Bradford	1
2:44.90	299	Н	10/04/16	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
2:50.37	271	Н	07/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Co Bradford	1
3:10.52	194	F	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1
3:15.94	178	Н	21/02/15	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds		1